SFH 3410
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2024-12-06
SFH 3410
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.6 | 2024-12-06
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; Std. Light A; Ev = 20 lx
IPCE
SFH 3410-Z 3.6 ... 22.4 µA Q65110A1211
SFH 3410-1/2-Z 3.6 ... 9.0 µA Q65110A2653
SFH 3410-2/3-Z 5.6 ... 14.0 µA Q65110A2654
SFH 3410-3/4-Z 9.0 ... 22.4 µA Q65110A2655
SFH 3410
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.6 | 2024-12-06
Maximum Ratings